
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 T. Janz 202 236 + 30 = 266 2068 +268 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 B. Ritchie 167 259 + 30 = 289 2357 +357 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Boeck 190 224 + 30 = 254 2611 +411 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 B. Hafeman 211 237 + 30 = 267 2878 +478 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 J. Schalow 238 197 + 0 = 197 3075 +475 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 J. Petrey 208 178 + 0 = 178 3253 +453 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 M. Krueger 237 200 + 0 = 200 3453 +453 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Gibbons 224 180 + 0 = 180 3633 +433 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Eoff 238 214 + 0 = 214 3847 +447 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 C. Pollentier 176 211 + 30 = 241 4088 +488 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Richgels 195 169 + 0 = 169 4257 +457 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: B. Hafeman 196 214 + 30 = 244 4501 +501 4000

Totals: 2519 + 180 = 2699 4501 +501 4000

206.83 209.92 6-6

23

1600

19 - 20 21 - 22 23 - 24 25 - 26 27 - 28 29 - 30
Opponent

+ / -

2022-23 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

2 Mike Hoffman 1802 +202


